
Show #721 (Mary Ingwerson; John Lawrence): NCRCHA Liberty Classic SA/SU Master (07/21/2018-07/22/2018)

10. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 18.00 Tracy L Thede1.00

2 867 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 15.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.50

3 801 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 14.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

4 844 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 12.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 805 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 11.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

6 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 8.00 Gary T Thede0.00

7 734 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 6.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

8 802 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 4.00 Glenn Lone0.00

9 818 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 2.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

11. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 16.00 Gary T Thede2.00

2T 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 13.00 Jecca Ostrander0.75

2T 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 13.00 Tracy L Thede0.75

4 813 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 10.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

5T 867 Watchin From Heaven Liana L Hedberg 7.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

5T 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 7.00 Jecca Ostrander0.00

7 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 4.00 Lisa Butler0.00

8 509 Chip Of Texas Emily Voss 2.00 Emily Voss0.00

12. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 818 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 2.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

13. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation (Conformation) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 20.00 Tracy L Thede2.00

2 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 18.00 Kris Klingman1.00

3 840 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 16.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.50

4 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 12.00 Karri Miller0.00

5 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 11.00 Emily Saffert0.00

6T 801 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 9.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

6T 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 9.00 Jecca Ostrander0.00

8 802 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 7.00 Glenn Lone0.00

9 805 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 4.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

10 867 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 3.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

14. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation (Conformation) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 30.00 Tracy L Thede3.00

2 857 Frosty The Slow Man Kelly R Barr-Muscha 28.00 Kelly R Barr-Muscha2.00

3 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 25.00 Kris Klingman1.00

4 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 23.00 Gary T Thede0.50

5T 840 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 22.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

5T 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 22.00 Lisa Butler0.00

7T 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 16.00 Emily Saffert0.00

7T 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 16.00 Karri Miller0.00
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9 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 9.00 Jecca Ostrander0.00

10 867 Watchin From Heaven Liana L Hedberg 7.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

16. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail (Trail) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 867 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 13.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.75

1T 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 13.00 Kris Klingman0.75

3 840 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 10.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

4T 802 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 7.00 Glenn Lone0.00

4T 801 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 7.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

6 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 4.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

7 838 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 2.00 Carol Ullrich0.00

17. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail (Trail) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 12.00 Kris Klingman1.00

2 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 10.00 Lisa Butler0.50

3 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 8.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

4 867 Watchin From Heaven Liana L Hedberg 6.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

5 801 BS Platinum Playgun Elizabeth G Todd 4.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

6 509 Chip Of Texas Emily Voss 1.00 Emily Voss0.00

18. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail (Trail) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 818 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 2.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

19. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 801 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 22.00 Elizabeth Todd1.50

1T 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 22.00 Kris Klingman1.50

3 867 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 19.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.50

4 840 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 15.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

5T 842 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 14.00 Char Carnoy0.00

5T 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 14.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

7 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 11.00 Karri Miller0.00

8 802 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 9.00 Glenn Lone0.00

9 809 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 8.00 Shirley Person0.00

10T 807 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 5.00 Travis Miller0.00

10T 509 Chip Of Texas Lance Scheffel 5.00 Emily Voss0.00

20. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 30.00 Kris Klingman3.00

2 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 28.00 Jecca Ostrander2.00

3 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 26.00 Karri Miller1.00

4 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 24.00 Jecca Ostrander0.50

5 854 Froghorn Leghorn Gena Janetka 21.00 Gena Janetka0.00

6 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 20.00 Gary T Thede0.00

7 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 17.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

8 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 15.00 Lisa Butler0.00

9 848 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 9.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00
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10 828 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach 8.00 Larry Zumbach0.00

21. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 818 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 2.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

23. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining (Ranch Reining) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 4.00 Gary T Thede0.00

2 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 2.00 Lisa Butler0.00

37. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings (Conformation) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 875 Emerge Jennifer Sheriff 2.00 Jennifer Sheriff0.00

40. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings (Conformation) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 857 Frosty The Slow Man Kelly R Barr-Muscha 17.00 Kelly R Barr-Muscha1.50

1T 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 17.00 Kris Klingman1.50

3T 865 Smartascat David A Albrecht 12.00 David A Albrecht0.25

3T 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 12.00 Emily Saffert0.25

5 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 11.00 Jecca Ostrander0.00

6 832 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 8.00 Kara Askey0.00

7 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 7.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

8 801 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 4.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

42. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings (Conformation) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 875 Emerge Jennifer Sheriff 6.00 Jennifer Sheriff0.50

46. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings (Conformation) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 857 Frosty The Slow Man Kelly R Barr-Muscha 13.00 Kelly R Barr-Muscha0.75

1T 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 13.00 Kris Klingman0.75

3 848 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 9.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

4 855 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 8.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

5 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 7.00 Emily Saffert0.00

6 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 4.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

7 832 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 2.00 Kara Askey0.00

48. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding (Conformation) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 857 Frosty The Slow Man Kelly R Barr-Muscha 2.00 Kelly R Barr-Muscha0.00

1T 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 2.00 Kris Klingman0.00

56. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 880 GLAMARAMA Jennifer Sheriff 4.00 Jennifer Sheriff0.00

2 821 One Cool Valentine Todd Flatness 2.00 Todd Flatness0.00

58. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares (Conformation) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 10.00 Gary T Thede1.00

2 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 8.00 Lisa Butler0.50

3 809 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 6.00 Shirley Person0.00
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4 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 4.00 Jecca Ostrander0.00

5 837 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 2.00 Jill Krejci0.00

59. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares (Conformation) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 4.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

2 873 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 2.00 Jim Wilson0.00

60. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares (Conformation) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 880 GLAMARAMA Jennifer Sheriff 6.00 Jennifer Sheriff0.50

62. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares (Conformation) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 821 One Cool Valentine Todd Flatness 2.00 Todd Flatness0.00

64. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares (Conformation) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 10.00 Gary T Thede1.00

2 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 8.00 Lisa Butler0.50

3 809 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 6.00 Shirley Person0.00

4 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 4.00 Jecca Ostrander0.00

5 837 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 2.00 Jill Krejci0.00

65. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares (Conformation) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 4.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

2 873 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 2.00 Jim Wilson0.00

66. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares (Conformation) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 821 One Cool Valentine Todd Flatness 6.00 Todd Flatness0.50

73. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading (Heading) - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 840 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 50.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson5.00

2 503 Harlans Luckyholiday Brandon A Weiland 48.00 Jim Badje4.00

3T 895 Sunups Tyree Cody Marx 44.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 2.00

3T 502 Guns An Pistols Brandon A Weiland 44.00 Dave Eberline2.00

3T 878 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 44.00 Lance Scheffel2.00

74. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading (Heading) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 739 Willy Dee Perks Jeff Rettenmund 6.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.50

76. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Brandon A Weiland 50.00 Tracy L Thede5.00

2T 502 Guns An Pistols Brandon A Weiland 47.00 Dave Eberline3.50

2T 845 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 47.00 Jason T Saffert3.50

4 895 Sunups Tyree Cody Marx 44.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 2.00

5 506 Gringos Blaze Jeff Werkman 42.00 David & Teri Higgs1.00

6 900 SJR Diamond Whiz Cody Marx 40.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

77. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 898 Im A Larkin Too Kirsten Pape 6.00 Kirsten Pape0.50

2 738 Punchies Fancy Bar Jeff Rettenmund 4.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.00

78. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 853 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

79. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping (Tie Down) - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Cody Marx 40.00 Tracy L Thede4.00

2 502 Guns An Pistols Brandon A Weiland 38.00 Dave Eberline3.00

3 896 Collen All Chics Dylan Campbell 36.00 Tina M Vesbach2.00

4 895 Sunups Tyree Cody Marx 34.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

100. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter (Halter) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 857 Frosty The Slow Man Kelly R Barr-Muscha 6.00 Kelly R Barr-Muscha0.50

2 848 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 4.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 2.00 Emily Saffert0.00
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102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 805 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 139.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg2.00

2 866 OSR Golden Playboy Mike Smith 135.00 Mike Smith1.00

3 512 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 131.50 Lisa C Reiter0.50

4 886 Ima Peppy Character Samantha J Gallentine 127.50 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

5T 860 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 66.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

5T 807 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 66.50 Travis Miller0.00

7 844 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 63.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 878 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 63.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

9T 885 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Samantha J Gallentine 0.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

9T 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 0.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

103. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 140.50 Jecca Ostrander1.00

2 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 139.50 Jecca Ostrander0.50

3 835 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 131.00 Keri Plude0.00

4 855 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 126.50 Mary VanTassel0.00

5 881 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 125.50 Susan M Nash0.00

6 819 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 70.00 Ben Stage0.00

7 817 This Boons No Barfly Allison Swenson 60.00 Allison Swenson0.00
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108. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing (Barrels) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 879 Dizzy Lizzy Pepper Michelle Rettenmund 20.00 Michelle Rettenmund2.00

2 849 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 18.00 Tag Saffert1.00

3 805 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 16.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.50

4 851 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 14.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

5 852 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 12.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

6 842 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 10.00 Char Carnoy0.00

7 847 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 8.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

8 848 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 6.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

9 833 Pay Day Dual Rey Amber Johnson 4.00 Jason J Johnson0.00

114. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 844 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 148.50 Lisa C Reiter4.00

2 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 147.50 Kris Klingman3.00

3 809 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 147.00 Shirley Person2.00

4 864 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 141.50 Maria Bendixen1.00

5 867 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 141.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.50

6 807 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 140.50 Travis Miller0.00

7 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 140.00 Karri Miller0.00

8 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 139.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

9T 838 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 138.50 Carol Ullrich0.00

9T 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 138.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

11 854 Froghorn Leghorn Gena Janetka 136.50 Gena Janetka0.00

12 802 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 133.00 Glenn Lone0.00

13 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 132.00 Emily Saffert0.00

14 805 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 124.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

15 818 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 119.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

16 841 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 111.50 Tracy J Frazer0.00

115. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 151.50 Kris Klingman4.00

2 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 148.50 Jecca Ostrander3.00

3T 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 146.50 Jecca Ostrander1.50

3T 809 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 146.50 Shirley Person1.50

5 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 144.00 Tracy L Thede0.50

6 840 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 142.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

7 848 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 140.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

8 854 Froghorn Leghorn Gena Janetka 139.50 Gena Janetka0.00

9T 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 138.00 Lisa Butler0.00

9T 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 138.00 Gary T Thede0.00

11 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 137.50 Karri Miller0.00

12T 855 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 133.50 Mary VanTassel0.00

12T 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 133.50 Emily Saffert0.00

14 837 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 130.50 Jill Krejci0.00

15 841 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 127.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00
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16 867 Watchin From Heaven Liana L Hedberg 119.50 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

17 827 Nics Deluxe Kelly R Barr-Muscha 118.50 Kelly Barr-Muscha0.00

18 849 Royal Peptorada Amber Saffert 107.50 Tag Saffert0.00

116. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 852 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 138.00 Hailey Saffert1.00

2 851 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 136.00 Gracyn Saffert0.50

3 847 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 135.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

4 849 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 115.00 Tag Saffert0.00

5 818 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 114.50 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

117. AQHAC 1340: Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 142.00 Shirley Person0.50

2 807 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 137.00 Travis Miller0.00

3 827 Nics Deluxe Kelly R Barr-Muscha 0.00 Kelly Barr-Muscha0.00
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120. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 144.00 Gary T Thede1.00

2 813 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 135.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.50

3T 865 Smartascat David A Albrecht 131.00 David A Albrecht0.00

3T 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 131.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

5 507 Minnicks Dancalena Cheryl L Frazer 63.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6T 840 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

6T 841 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 0.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00
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122. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 147.50 Kris Klingman$87.50 0.00

2 864 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 141.50 Maria Bendixen$65.63 0.00

3 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 140.00 Karri Miller$43.75 0.00

4 808 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 139.00 David A Albrecht/Kris $21.88 0.00

5T 838 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 138.50 Carol Ullrich0.00

5T 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 138.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

123. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 803 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 151.50 Kris Klingman$112.50 0.00

2 811 Short On Whiskey Sabine B Hartmann 146.50 Sabine B Hartmann$84.38 0.00

3 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 144.00 Tracy L Thede$56.25 0.00

4 854 Froghorn Leghorn Gena Janetka 139.50 Gena Janetka$28.13 0.00

5 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 138.00 Lisa Butler0.00

6 863 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 137.50 Karri Miller0.00

7 839 Heza Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 126.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

8 827 Nics Deluxe Kelly R Barr-Muscha 118.50 Kelly Barr-Muscha0.00

125. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining (Reining) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 827 Nics Deluxe Kelly R Barr-Muscha 0.00 Kelly Barr-Muscha0.00

1T 839 Heza Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 0.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

126. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining (Reining) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 839 Heza Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 127.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks$31.25 0.00
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129. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 843 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 148.50 Emily Saffert$312.00 0.00

2 876 Merada Shine Erin Heim 140.00 Erin & Kurt Heim$208.00 0.00

3 831 Winstons The Boss Monty Bruce 138.00 Jerry Brunsvold0.00

4 866 OSR Golden Playboy Mike Smith 135.00 Mike Smith0.00

130. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 866 OSR Golden Playboy Mike Smith 135.00 Mike Smith$108.00 0.00

2 864 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 133.00 Maria Bendixen$72.00 0.00

3 807 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 66.50 Travis Miller0.00

131. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 140.50 Jecca Ostrander$225.00 0.00

2 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 139.50 Jecca Ostrander$135.00 0.00

3T 868 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 132.50 Cathy Willis$45.00 0.00

3T 873 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 132.50 Jim Wilson$45.00 0.00

5 835 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 131.00 Keri Plude0.00

132. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 140.50 Jecca Ostrander$128.13 0.00

2 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 139.50 Jecca Ostrander$76.88 0.00

3 873 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 132.50 Jim Wilson$51.25 0.00

4 835 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 131.00 Keri Plude0.00

5 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

133. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 835 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 131.00 Keri Plude$132.50 0.00

2 843 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

134. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 815 BOXO Heavens Blue Jecca R Ostrander 140.50 Jecca Ostrander$90.00 0.00

2 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 139.50 Jecca Ostrander0.00

135. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Compostie) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Zee China Doll Lance Scheffel 66.50 Eleanor Hamilton$95.00 0.00

136. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 816 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 139.50 Jecca Ostrander$104.25 0.00

2 825 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 138.50 Steven Mattson$69.50 0.00

3 734 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 69.50 Joan M Wilson0.00

137. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Compsite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 884 Smooth Lil Spark Ryan Gallentine 138.00 Kurt Heim$144.00 0.00

2 877 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 128.00 Daniel Tesar$96.00 0.00

3 511 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 68.00 Jason J Johnson0.00
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4 736 Bet Hesa Traveler Monty Bruce 60.00 James E Wilson0.00

138. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 826 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 131.00 Allison Nordvall$120.00 3.00

2 833 Pay Day Dual Rey Amber Johnson 67.00 Jason J Johnson1.00

139. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 823 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 148.50 Stephen L Stix$385.00 0.00

2 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 69.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

140. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 838 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 120.00 Carol Ullrich$60.00 0.00

145. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 811 Short On Whiskey Sabine B Hartmann 139.00 Sabine B Hartmann$117.50 0.00

2 813 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 135.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

146. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 144.00 Gary T Thede$102.00 0.00

2 813 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 135.50 Codi Jo Christianson$68.00 0.00

3 858 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 135.00 Andrea Solinger0.00

4 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 131.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

147. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 810 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 144.00 Gary T Thede$90.00 0.00

2 804 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 131.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

148. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 862 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 70.00 Amanda Noyce$50.00 0.00

2 852 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 68.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

149. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 862 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 70.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

150. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 853 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 139.00 Ryder Rettenmund$10.00 10.00

151. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 842 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 142.00 Char Carnoy$120.00 0.00

2 813 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 134.00 Codi Jo Christianson$72.00 0.00

3 867 Watchin From Heaven Liana L Hedberg 130.50 Zachary S Hedberg$48.00 0.00

4 841 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 126.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

5 840 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 123.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

6 865 Smartascat David A Albrecht 67.00 David A Albrecht0.00

152. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 813 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 134.00 Codi Jo Christianson$105.00 10.00

2 831 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 132.50 Jerry Brunsvold$87.50 8.00

3 834 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 130.50 Justin Doll$70.00 6.00

4 861 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 127.00 Shelly Swenson$52.50 4.00

5 510 Docs Little Dandee Karen Wallace 125.00 Karen Wallace$35.00 2.00

6T 507 Minnicks Dancalena Cheryl L Frazer 124.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.50

6T 832 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 124.00 Kara Askey0.50

8 840 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 123.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

9 865 Smartascat David A Albrecht 67.00 David A Albrecht0.00

153. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 831 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 139.50 Jerry Brunsvold7.00

2 814 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 135.50 Lisa Butler5.00

3 834 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 132.50 Justin Doll3.00

4 841 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 132.00 Tracy J Frazer1.00

5 840 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 130.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson1.00

6 837 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 130.00 Jill Krejci1.00

7T 510 Docs Little Dandee Karen Wallace 63.00 Karen Wallace1.00

7T 509 Chip Of Texas Emily Voss 63.00 Emily Voss1.00
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